TBV8106BX

Prowellness Vacuum Blender

Blender Type

Vacuum

Jug Capacity

1 YEAR

MANUFACTURERS

WARRANTY

Portable
Bottle

Tritan BPA Free 700 ml

Jug Material

Main Features
Blender Type:
Functions:

Jug & Portable Bottle Material:
Jug Capacity:

Portable Bottle Capacity:
Pulse Setting:

Design

Colour:

Control Type:

AntiSlip Feet:

Performance

Power Output:

Speed:

Cleaning

Auto Cleaning Function:
Detachable Parts for Easy Clean

©Beko 2021

Vacuum Blender, Ice Crushing
Vacuum, Vacuum & Blend,
Smoothie, Sauce, Ice Crushing,
Auto Clean

Tritan BPA Free

1.7L

700 ml

Yes

Stainless Steel, Black
Knob, Button
Yes

1000w
Up to 23,000 RPM

Yes
Yes

What's in the Box
Blender

Jug

Portable Bottle & Lids
Dimensions& Weights
Unpacked Height:
Unpacked Width:
Unpacked Depth:
Unpacked Weight:
Packaged Height:
Packaged Width:
Packaged Depth:
Packaged Weight:

Sku:
Ean Code:

Manufacturers Warranty:

Launch Date:

beko.com.au

*Specifications are correct at time of printing. Specifications may change without prior notice.

Measuring Cup

430 mm
175 mm
250 mm
4.4 kg

462 mm
320 mm
218 mm
5.5kg

8816463200
8690842248627
1Year Replacement

December 2019
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